January 29 - February 3 Ardmore, OK

Youth 14-18
Place Rider
1 Madison T Gustin
2 Sarah Armenta
2 Taylor Zimmerman
4 Skyler Deshotels
5 Caitlyn Upham
6 Caitlyn Upham
7 Madeline Grace Harris
8 Raeanna Thayn

Para Reining Grade 4
Place Rider
1 Melinda Davis

Winter Slide

Horse

Guns R Spooky
Custom Banjo
Wimpys Dolled Up
Xtra What A Voodoo
Wallawallahollywood
Wimpys Lil Hollywood
Westcoast Lash
Coded N Karma

Horse
Royal Chexy Lady

Owner
Madison T Gustin

Stephanie Diane Nelson

Vaughn C Zimmerman
Skyler Deshotels
Caitlyn Upham

Caitlyn Upham
Madeline Grace Harris
Raeanna Thayn

Owner
Camiel Taylor

Score Points

72
71
71
69
68
67
66.5
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Score Points

65
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